
Soup of the Day (GF available) 
Served with a Hot Crusty Roll 
Haggis Fritters 
Served on a bed of Mixed Leaves with a Pepper Sauce 
BBQ Chicken Wings 
Served with a Salad Garnish and BBQ sauce 
Chicken Liver Pâté (GF available) 
Served with a Salad, Caramelised Onion Chutney, and Oatcakes 
Brie Wedges (V) 
Served with a Salad & sweet Chilli Dip 
Classic Prawn Cocktail (GF available) 
Served with Marie Rose Sauce & Brown Bread 
Chicken Tempura 
Lightly Battered Chicken served with a Side Salad and BBQ Dip 
Bruschetta 
Lightly toasted Garlic Bread topped with a medley of Tomatoes and Red Onions, 
mixed with Olive Oil and Basil,Finished with a drizzle of Balsamic Glaze.

Starters 

£4.95 

£4.95 

£6.49 

£5.25 

£5.25 

£6.49 

£5.25 

£5.25

Main Courses 

Homemade Steak Pie 
Tender pieces of Diced Scottish Beef in a Rich Gravy, Topped with a Puff Pastry 
Lid 
Served with Creamy Mash, Chips, or New Potatoes and Market Veg. 
Fillet of Haddock (GF available) 
Cooked in your Choice of Batter or Breadcrumb, accompanied with either Peas 
or a House Side Salad. Served with Chips, Potatoes, or Mash. 
Chicken Balmoral 
Topped with Haggis, coated in a Creamy Pepper Sauce finished with Crispy 
Streaky Bacon, Served with Market Veg and choice of Chips or Potatoes. 
Haggis Neeps & Tatties 
Served with a Creamy Whisky Sauce. 
Macaroni Cheese (V) 
Served with Garlic Bread and a Side Salad 
Goes perfect with sliced Bacon  add  £0.99 
Add Chips  add  £0.99 
Caesar Salad (V) (GF available) 
Baby Gem, Croutons, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing 
Add Chicken or Bacon for £2.50

£13.95 

£13.95 

£13.95 

£10.95 

£10.95 

£9.95



Sizzling Selection  

Sizzling platters are very hot please don’t touch! 

Fajitas are served on a sizzling skillet with a Side Salad, Tortilla Wraps, Sour Cream, 
Cheddar Cheese, & Salsa (GF available) 
• Vegetable Fajitas (V) 
• Chicken Fajitas 
• Steak Fajitas 
• King Prawn Fajitas 
• Halloumi Fajitas (V) 

Cajun Chicken  
Marinated Chicken Breast covered with a Creamy Pepper Sauce served with 
Seasonal Vegetables and a side of  either Chips or Potatoes 
8oz Sirloin Steak Garni  
28 Day Matured Aberdeen Angus 8oz Sirloin Steak garnished with Tomato Onion 
Rings & Mushrooms, served with a side of Chips or Potatoes 
Perfect with a sauce boat of Peppercorn or Whisky Sauce for £2.50 each 
8oz Fillet Steak  
28 Day Matured Aberdeen Angus 8oz Fillet Steak garnished with Tomato Onion 
Rings & Mushrooms, served with a side of Chips or Potatoes 
Perfect with a sauce boat of Peppercorn or Whisky Sauce for £2.50 each

£12.95 
£14.95 
£15.95 
£15.95 
£14.95

£13.95 

£19.95 

£25.95

Steak Balmoral 
Prime 28 day matured 8oz Rump Steak, Topped with haggis, and finished with a 
creamy pepper sauce. Served with Seasonal Vegetables and your choice of chips, 
Potatoes or Mash potatoes. 
Change your steak to Sirloin for only £4.00  
8oz Rump Steak (28 Day Matured) 
Served with Portobello Mushrooms, Tomato, Onion Rings, Seasonal Vegetables  
Your choice of Chips, Mash, or New Potatoes (GF available) 
28 Day Matured Aberdeen Angus 8oz Sirloin Steak 
Served with Portobello Mushrooms, Tomato, Onion Rings, 
Your choice of Chips, Mash, or New Potatoes (GF available) 
Add to Your Steak: 
• Peppercorn Sauce 
• Whisky Sauce 
• Diane Sauce

Steaks 

£14.95 

£15.95 

£19.95

£2.50 
£2.50 
£2.50 



All served with a Lightly Toasted Bun accompanied with Rustic Chips and ramekins of our Fairway 
Burger Dressing 

The Fairway Classic Burger 
Our house Burger, served with Sliced Tomato, Lettuce, Red Onion, Gherkins. 
The Fairway Cheese and Bacon Burger 
Our House Burger, topped with Cheddar Cheese and Bacon with Sliced Tomato, 
Lettuce, Red Onion and Gherkins. 
The Fairway Hunters Beef Burger  
Our House Burger, topped with BBQ Sauce, Bacon and Cheese, served with a side 
of Coleslaw. 
The Fairway Highlander Beef Burger  
Our House Burger, topped with Haggis and Bacon, finished with Lettuce, 
Tomato and Red Onions with a ramekin of Pepper on the side. 
Southern Fried Chicken Burger 
Crispy Chicken Burger topped with Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkins, Red Onion, 
Coleslaw, Mayo, and Chips  
Add Cheese or Bacon for £1.50 each 
Vegan Burger (VG) 
Vegan Pattie, Burger Bun, Tomato, Lettuce, Red Onion, Gherkins, Homemade 
Burger Sauce, and Coleslaw 
Add to Burgers, Bacon, Cheese or Haggis for £1.50 each 

Burgers 

£11.95 

£12.95 

£12.95 

£13.95 

£12.95 

£12.95 

Rustic Chips 
Rustic Chips with Cheese 
Hunter's Fries 
Onion Rings 
Garlic Bread 
(with Cheese) 
Side Salad with Homemade Dressing 
Coleslaw

Sides 

£3.25 
£3.75 
£3.89 
£3.95 
£2.95 
£2.95 
£3.45 
£2.95 
£1.50 



Caramel frappe 
Mocha frappe 
Espresso frappe blended 
Cookie and crème frappe 
Chocolate crème

Blended cold Frappe coffee 

£5.95 
£5.95 
£5.95 
£5.95 
£5.95 
£5.95 

Oreo Cookies and cream 
Chocolate  
Vanilla 
Biscoff  
Strawberry  
Salted caramel

Milkshakes 

£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 

Tea 
Fruit tea 
Black coffee 
Cappuccino 
Mochaccino 
Latte 
Flat white 
Espresso/ Double espresso 
DE cafe latte 
De café cappuccino 
Irish coffee 
Hot chocolate 

Add any syrup to your coffee for 75p

Hot Beverages 

£2.55 
£2.85 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 
£4.95 


