#### Starters

Soup of the Day (GF available)	£4.95
Served with a Hot Crusty Roll	
Haggis Fritters	£4.9:
Served on a bed of Mixed Leaves with a Pepper Sauce	
BBQ Chicken Wings	£6.49
Served with a Salad Garnish and BBQ sauce	
Chicken Liver Pâté (GF available)	£5.2
Served with a Salad, Caramelised Onion Chutney, and Oatcakes	
Brie Wedges (V)	£5.2
Served with a Salad & sweet Chilli Dip	
Classic Prawn Cocktail (GF available)	£6.4
Served with Marie Rose Sauce & Brown Bread	
Chicken Tempura	£5.2
Lightly Battered Chicken served with a Side Salad and BBQ Dip	
Bruschetta	£5.2
Lightly toasted Garlic Bread topped with a medley of Tomatoes and Red Onions, mixed with Olive Oil and Basil, Finished with a drizzle of Balsamic Glaze.	

## Main Courses

<b>Homemade Steak Pie</b> Tender pieces of Diced Scottish Beef in a Rich Gravy, Topped with a Puff Pastry Lid	£13.95
Served with Creamy Mash, Chips, or New Potatoes and Market Veg.	
Fillet of Haddock (GF available) Cooked in your Choice of Batter or Breadcrumb, accompanied with either Peas or a House Side Salad. Served with Chips, Potatoes, or Mash.	£13.95
Chicken Balmoral	£13.95
Topped with Haggis, coated in a Creamy Pepper Sauce finished with Crispy Streaky Bacon, Served with Market Veg and choice of Chips or Potatoes.	
Haggis Neeps & Tatties Served with a Creamy Whisky Sauce.	£10.95
Macaroni Cheese (V) Served with Garlic Bread and a Side Salad Goes perfect with sliced Bacon add £0.99	£10.95
Add Chips add £0.99	
Caesar Salad (V) (GF available) Baby Gem, Croutons, Parmesan, Caesar Dressing Add Chicken or Bacon for £2.50	£9.95

#### Sizzling Selection

Sizzling platters are very <u>hot</u> please don't touch!	Sizzling	platters	are	very	<u>hot</u>	please	don	't touch!
---	----------	----------	-----	------	------------	--------	-----	-----------

# Fajitas are served on a sizzling skillet with a Side Salad, Tortilla Wraps, Sour Cream, Cheddar Cheese, & Salsa (GF available)

•	Vegetable Fajitas (V)	£12.95
•	Chicken Fajitas	£14.95
•	Steak Fajitas	£15.95
•	King Prawn Fajitas	£15.95
•	Halloumi Fajitas (V)	£14.95

Cajun Chicken £13.95

Marinated Chicken Breast covered with a Creamy Pepper Sauce served with Seasonal Vegetables and a side of either Chips or Potatoes

8oz Sirloin Steak Garni £19.95

28 Day Matured Aberdeen Angus 8oz Sirloin Steak garnished with Tomato Onion Rings & Mushrooms, served with a side of Chips or Potatoes

Perfect with a sauce boat of Peppercorn or Whisky Sauce for £2.50 each

8oz Fillet Steak £25.95

28 Day Matured Aberdeen Angus 8oz Fillet Steak garnished with Tomato Onion Rings & Mushrooms, served with a side of Chips or Potatoes

Perfect with a sauce boat of Peppercorn or Whisky Sauce for £2.50 each

Diane Sauce

#### Steaks

	£14.95
, 11	
nly £4.00	
ed)	£15.95
s, Tomato, Onion Rings, Seasonal Vegetables	
ew Potatoes (GF available)	
	£19.95
,	
ew Potatoes (GF available)	
£2.50	
£2.50	
	<b>32.0</b> 0

£2.50

## Burgers

All served with a Lightly Toasted Bun accompanied with Rustic Chips and ramekins of our Fa Burger Dressing	irway
The Fairway Classic Burger	£11.95
Our house Burger, served with Sliced Tomato, Lettuce, Red Onion, Gherkins.	
The Fairway Cheese and Bacon Burger	£12.95
Our House Burger, topped with Cheddar Cheese and Bacon with Sliced Tomato,	
Lettuce, Red Onion and Gherkins.	
The Fairway Hunters Beef Burger	£12.95
Our House Burger, topped with BBQ Sauce, Bacon and Cheese, served with a side	
of Coleslaw.	
The Fairway Highlander Beef Burger	£13.95
Our House Burger, topped with Haggis and Bacon, finished with Lettuce,	
Tomato and Red Onions with a ramekin of Pepper on the side.	
Southern Fried Chicken Burger	£12.95
Crispy Chicken Burger topped with Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkins, Red Onion,	
Coleslaw, Mayo, and Chips	
Add Cheese or Bacon for £1.50 each	
Vegan Burger (VG)	£12.95
Vegan Pattie, Burger Bun, Tomato, Lettuce, Red Onion, Gherkins, Homemade Burger Sauce, and Coleslaw	
Add to Burgers, Bacon, Cheese or Haggis for £1.50 each	

# Sides

Rustic Chips	£3.25
Rustic Chips with Cheese	£3.75
Hunter's Fries	£3.89
Onion Rings	£3.95
Garlic Bread	£2.95
(with Cheese)	£2.95
Side Salad with Homemade Dressing	£3.45
Coleslaw	£2.95
Cultsiaw	£1.50

# Blended cold Frappe coffee

Caramel frappe	£5.95
Mocha frappe	£5.95
Espresso frappe blended	£5.95
Cookie and crème frappe	£5.95
Chocolate crème	£5.95
Chocolate creme	£5.95

### Milkshakes

Oreo Cookies and cream	£4.95
Chocolate	£4.95
Vanilla	£4.95
Biscoff	£4.95
Strawberry	£4.95
Salted caramel	£4.95

## Hot Beverages

Tea	£2.55
Fruit tea	£2.85
Black coffee	£4.95
Cappuccino	£4.95
Mochaccino	£4.95
Latte	£4.95
Flat white	£4.95
Espresso/ Double espresso	£4.95
DE cafe latte	£4.95
De café cappuccino	£4.95
Irish coffee	
Hot chocolate	£4.95
Add any syrup to your coffee for 75	5 <i>p</i>